23DEC25 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MAZ 25.2.0
14:19:57(EST) REPORTING DATE: Z3DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23DEC25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : TA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/1C/6
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 4
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL *
ist 1 5.80 4.00 2.80
2nd 3 23.20 8.20
3rd 10 ' 3.80
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/3 ) 11%.80 59.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars}
1/3/1¢C . 325.79D 162.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS (US Dcllars)

1/3/10/6 ' 1567.00 156.70




23DEC25 PRT
14:52:23(EST) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAURRL 23DECZ25
RACE : 2
SQOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/5/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st i
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
COFFICIAL
1/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

CE REPORT
DATE:

ITY

Win

13.20

$2.00 PAYS
50.40

$1.00 PAYS
45,40

$2.00 PAYS
43.60

23DEC25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
25,20

50.50 PAYS
22.70

51.00 PAYS
21.890

Show

3.00
2,40
2.40

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



23DECZ25 PRI

15:20:42 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLTCC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z23DECZ5
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 6

3rad 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
29.20

$1.00 PAYS
61.90

$1.00 PAYS
232.890

$2.00 PAYS
47.20

23DECZ5

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

30,

S1.

Place

CO PAYS
14.60

50 PAYS
30.95

10 PAYS
23.28

00 PAY3
23.60

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.80
2.60
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

boilars)

Dollars}

PRCOOGZ
PAGEf# 1



23DEC25 PRICE REPORT
15:52:02 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 23DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREI 23DEC25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/11/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 4 4.60 4,00
2nd 3 5.20
3rd 11
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 21.490 10.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/3/11 142.10 71.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
4/3/11/2 926.20 22.62

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/4 33.60

s$l.

G0 PAYS
1£.80

{USs

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.80
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



23DEC2Z5 PRICE REPORT

16:17:24 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 23DEC25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONER
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFrilIaL
2/1

Trifecta
CPFICIAL
2/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a4/2

$2.

1.

§1.

52

Win

00 PAYS
24.80

00 PAYS
115.00

00 PAYS
346.80

.00 PAYS

9.60

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

23DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.80
14.900

$1.00 PAYS

12.40

30.50 PAYS
57.50

50.10 PAYS
34.68

$1.00 PAYS
4.80

(Us

(U8

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
4.860
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



23DERCZS
16:48:50(E57)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23DECZ5

RACE : b

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 10

3xd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/10/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/10/6/75

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/7

7/10/6/5

$2.

1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.40

00 PAYS
57.00

00 PAYS
176.90C

00 PAYS
813.20

00 PAYS
26.40

23DEC25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dolliars)

1.

50.

50.

5k,

Place

0C PAYS
28.50

50 PAYS
88.45

i0 PAYS
81.32

00 PAYS
13.20

{Us

(us

(U5

Show

4,490
3.00
4.60

Dollars)

bollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



23DEC25
17:19:33(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z23DEC25

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1iC

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 10

3rd [

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/¢

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/10/6/3

Dally Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

4/10/6/3

2.

51.

1.

2.

FRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.60

00 PAYS
61.40

00 PAYS3
172.70

00 PAYS
1047.30

00 PAYS
i13.6¢C

23DELCZ5

51.

50.

§0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(S Dollars)

Place

4.60
3.00

00 PAYS

30.70

50 PAYS
8¢6.35

10 PAYS
104.73

00 PAYS
56.80

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.60
2.40
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0OOOZ
PAGE# 1



23DECZS
17:52:30(EST}

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 23DECZ5

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SCURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFPICTIAL
lst 5
2nd 12
3rd 6
4th 10
Exacta
COFFICIAL
5/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/712/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/6/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8
4/9
475

5/12/6/10

2.

$1.

1.

$2.

PRICZE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.40

G0 PAYS
151.40

00 PAYS
341.40

00 PAYS
5142.40

00 PAYS
15.8C
15.8C

169.6C

AmT/MAZ

23DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

8,80
6.20

$1.00 PAYS
75.70

$0.50 PAYS
170.70

$0.10 PAYS
514.24

51.00 PAYS
7.90
7.90
84.80

25.2.0

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

4.60
3.40
2.20

Dollars)

Poliars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCC2
PAGEH 1



23DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23DEC25

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

PRICE
18:26:21{EST) REPORTING DATE:

REPORT

ORPER OF FINISE : 11/10/13/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
ist 11
2ad 10
3rd 13
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/10/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/10/13/12

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
5/11

$2.

S1.

5.

$2.

15.00

0% PAYS
119.0C0

00 PAYS
210.80

CO PAYS
1208.20

00 PAYS
172.80

23DECZ5

AmT/MAZ

(US beoliars)

51.

50.

F0.

53.

Place

00 PAYS
59.50

50 PAYS
105.4¢0

10 PAYS
i20.82

00 PAYS
86.40

25,2.0

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
6.00
5.80

Dollars)

hollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



23DEC25 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MAZ 25.2.0 PRCGOOZ
18:56:36(ESY) REPORTING DATE: 23DECZS PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23DECZS
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 4/1/3/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8B
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 4 8.00C 4.00 3.60

2nd 1 &.60 5.60

3rd 3 g8.40

4th 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars})
4/1 41.80 20.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {08 Dollars}
471/3 125.10 62.55

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 pPAYS (US Dollars}
4/1/3/190 364.80 36.48

Daily bouble
OFrlICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1174 42.00 21.00



